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STS-201C, 1" BSPP POLYCARBONATE DRAIN, CLEAR BUCKET

REV DESCRIPTION ECN # CHG BY DATE APP'D

A UPDATED INTERNAL COMPONENTS - CMA 06/16/09 M.C.
B UPDATED BUCKET & CLIP HOLDERS 19180 CRW 10/12/10 M.C.
C CHANGED DRAIN FITTING PER M.C. CRW 02/02/12 M.C.
D CHANGED DRAIN SIZE, WAS 1/4" PER M.C. CRW 08/30/12 M.C.
E CORRECTED DRAIN ORIENTATION ER L.G. CRW 10/19/12 M.C.
F UPDATED DRAIN FITTING - EZR 02/27/13 CRW
G CHANGED BALL FLOAT TO CAPSULE DESIGN PER MC NAR 08/20/14 CRW
H CHANGED DRAIN, WAS 1/2" NPT BRASS BULKHEAD 14049 TAS 07/10/18 MJC
I UPDATED CASTING - JEB 02/11/19 DDH
J ADDED FLOAT SEAL INSERT 17082 JEB 09/02/19 TAS
K UPDATED BUCKET, WAS BUCKET WITH 316 SS DRAIN 21469 WZL 03/11/21 -
L REMOVED NOTE PRJ 682 NAS 03/22/21 EZR

MODEL #:

STS-201C VARIES

MATERIAL:

VARIES

FINISH:

STAINLESS STEEL
CAPSULE FLOAT

STAINLESS STEEL
PERFORATED METAL TUBE

3.71
[94 mm]

3.71
[94 mm]

9.00
[229 mm]

2" BSPP INLET 2" BSPP OUTLET

1.98
[50 mm]

1.98
[50 mm]

16.85
[428 mm]( )

13.05
[332 mm]
BUCKET
HEIGHT

M12 x 1.75 - 6H
MOUNTNG HOLES, 4PLC

NITRILE CASTING SEAL

ISO 7010-M002 LABEL
READ THE MANUAL

1" BSPP DRAIN,
POLYCARBONATE


